Advantages and Limitations
GEOKON Model 6650 Inclinometer
Casing is manufactured from 100%
virgin ABS resin using precision CNC
technology. ABS is an ideal material
due to its superior stability, corrosion
resistance, and durability, even in cold

Extended Length 662 mm (26")
Range 165 mm (6.5")
Ordering information
6650-70MM-5: Inclinometer Casing,
70 mm, 1.5 m length.
6650-70MM-10: Inclinometer Casing,
70 mm, 3 m length.
6650-70MM-ANC: Bottom Anchor,
secures casing in place to
counteract buoyancy.
6650-70MM-BC: Bottom Cap,
plain cap that seals the bottom
of the casing column.
6650-70MM-GC: Grout Cap, bottom
cap with hydraulic grouting adapter.
6650-70MM-TC: Top Cap, protects
against rain and wildlife incursion.
6650-70MM-TS: Telescoping Section,
allows 165 mm travel in compression
or tension.
6501-6-2: Protective Enclosure, lock-
able metal housing to protect against
vandalism and physical damage.
6650-70MM-ANC Casing Anchor, shown
fully deployed.
6650-70MM-BC Bottom Cap. 6650-70MM-GA Grout Adapter.6650-70MM-TC Top Cap.